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Session 3

VI. 22 SEP. 2023  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 28 Fly (EM51kg) ENZO BORREL FRA
LENNON MULLIGAN SCO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL STANLEY GRIFFITHS ESP
ROU
ENG
ESP
FRA

CARLOS ENCINAS
IONEL ORZ
HILARY LISSENDEN
JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR

30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 29 Fly (EM51kg) SCOTT RICHARDS WAL
RAFAEL LOZANO ESP

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP IDAFE ÁLVAREZ ROU
WAL
ENG
FRA
ESP

IONEL ORZ
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
HILARY LISSENDEN
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
FLORENTINO MOYA

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

3 30 Feather (EM57kg) JUAN PANTOJA ESP
OWAIN HARRIS-ALLAN WAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP DANIEL AGUILAR ENG
FRA
WAL
ESP
ROU

HILARY LISSENDEN
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO
IONEL ORZ

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 31 Feather (EM57kg) RAUL ESCUDERO ESP
EDWART MARÍN IBA-N BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP CARLOS ENCINAS ENG
WAL
FRA
ESP
ESP

HILARY LISSENDEN
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
FLORENTINO MOYA
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 32 Light (EM60kg) VICTOR CATALINO ESP
FREDDIE PULLEN ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ WAL
ENG
ROU
ESP
FRA

STANLEY GRIFFITHS
HILARY LISSENDEN
IONEL ORZ
JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 33 Light (EM60kg) ADOLF BALOG HUN
CARLOS MARTÍNEZ ESP

RED DSQ R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO WAL
FRA
ROU
ESP
ENG

STANLEY GRIFFITHS
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
IONEL ORZ
FLORENTINO MOYA
HILARY LISSENDEN

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

7 34 Light Welter (EM63+kg) LOUIE WARD ENG
SALVADOR FLORES ESP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR WAL
ROU
ESP
ESP
ENG

STANLEY GRIFFITHS
IONEL ORZ
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ
FLORENTINO MOYA
HILARY LISSENDEN

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

8 35 Light Welter (EM63+kg) OIER IBARRETXE ESP
OSAMA MOHAMED ENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU IONEL ORZ ESP
ENG
FRA
WAL
ESP

JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ
HILARY LISSENDEN
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO

30:27
28:29
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 36 Welter (EM67kg) GANDA COULIBALY ESP
HUGO GRAU FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO MOYA ENG
WAL
ROU
ESP
FRA

HILARY LISSENDEN
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
IONEL ORZ
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 37 Welter (EM67kg) ODEL KARAMA ENG
ELVIN ALIIEV UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL STANLEY GRIFFITHS ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP

CARLOS ENCINAS
DANIEL AGUILAR
FLORENTINO MOYA
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ

27:29
29:27

* 28:28
26:30

* 28:28

RED
BLUE

11 38 Light Middle (EM71kg) FRANK MARTÍNEZ ESP
RATMIR TURCHANINOV UKR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

12 39 Light Middle (EM71kg) JONATHAN ONIEMBA BEL
BENNY NIZARD FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG HILARY LISSENDEN FRA
ESP
ESP
ROU
WAL

ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ
JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO
IONEL ORZ
STANLEY GRIFFITHS

30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 40 Middle (EM75kg) ERIKAS LAURIKIETIS LIT
ALEXANDRU BULEU ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSÉ RAMÓN FERNÁNDEZ ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
WAL

JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
DANIEL AGUILAR
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ
STANLEY GRIFFITHS

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

14 41 Middle (EM75kg) CHADI BARAIA FRA
JUAN DEL BARCO ESP

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP DANIEL AGUILAR FRA
ESP
ENG
WAL
ROU

ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
FLORENTINO MOYA
HILARY LISSENDEN
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
IONEL ORZ

-
-
-
-
-
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RED
BLUE

15 42 Light Heavy (EM80kg) YOJERLIN CESAR FRA
LUCAS ROEHRIG ENG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO WAL
ENG
ESP
ROU
FRA

STANLEY GRIFFITHS
HILARY LISSENDEN
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ
IONEL ORZ
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR

29:28
29:28
28:29
26:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 43 Light Heavy (EM80kg) ISTVÁN KREKÓ HUN
ALEXANDRE POPA ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR ENG
ESP
ESP
WAL
ROU

HILARY LISSENDEN
FLORENTINO MOYA
IDAFE ÁLVAREZ
STANLEY GRIFFITHS
IONEL ORZ

29:28
28:29
26:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

17 44 Cruiser (EM86kg) MAXANDRE MIDOUX FRA
DENYS SALABAI UKR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO MOYA ENG
ESP
FRA
ESP
WAL

HILARY LISSENDEN
CARLOS ENCINAS
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
DANIEL AGUILAR
STANLEY GRIFFITHS

20:17
20:18
19:19
19:19
20:18

RED
BLUE

18 45 Cruiser (EM86kg) TEAGAN STOTT ENG
SAMI DIGUERHER FRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSÉ JUAN ROMERO ESP
ROU
FRA
ENG
WAL

FLORENTINO MOYA
IONEL ORZ
ABDEL HAMID BELKHIR
HILARY LISSENDEN
STANLEY GRIFFITHS

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
* Preferred winner ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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